Bloomingdale School District 13

Adminstrative Salaries
Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Position

Asst Principal - Elementary
Director of T&L

Principal - Elementary
Director of Student Services
Principal - Elementary
Principal - Middle School
Director of Technology

Asst Principal - Middle School

Name

Frattinger,A
Gabany,N
Haugens, P
Hefferan,S
Johnston,S
Larson,S
McCall,R

Vreeland, A

2022-23
Salary

78,856
129,288
122,838
135,850
115,720
130,850

97,002

80,723
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