## Bloomingdale School District 13 Adminstrative Salaries Fiscal Year 2022-2023

<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	2022-23 <u>Salary</u>
Asst Principal - Elementary	Frattinger,A	78,856
Director of T&L	Gabany,N	129,288
Principal - Elementary	Haugens, P	122,838
Director of Student Services	Hefferan,S	135,850
Principal - Elementary	Johnston,S	115,720
Principal - Middle School	Larson,S	130,850
Director of Technology	McCall,R	97,002
Asst Principal - Middle School	Vreeland,A	80,723